ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
A2D160-AB22-06 ebmpapst 40W 380V inverter
fan
SKU: 671319497486
Price: $371.41
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
erter-fan/
Product Description
A2D160-AB22-06 original German ebmpapst fan 40W 380V inverter cooling fan
Model:A2D160-AB22-06
Size:160mm
Voltage: 400V
Current: 0.13A
Power:43W
Air volume: 290m/h
Speed: 2800RPM
Lifespan:50000h
Weight:1.1KG
Bearing structure: ball bearing
Wiring method: outlet type
Frame leaves: high-grade metal
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: